City of Lowell
Mayor’s Opioid Epidemic Crisis Task Force

2022 Meetings Calendar

Location: Virtual unless otherwise specified

Link: https://lowellma.zoom.us/j/88561406588?pwd=TWNNM2U1VGp6ejBzSWJIPK3ZocExyQT09
Meeting 1D: 885 6140 6588
Password: 803020

Monday, January 31%, 2022 — 5:30-6:30pm
Monday, February 28", 2022 — 5:30-6:30pm
Monday, March 28", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, April 25", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, May 23", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, June 27", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
JULY - OFF
Monday, August 29", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, September 26", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, October 24", 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm
Monday, November 28™, 2022 — 2:00-3:00pm

DECEMBER - OFF



https://lowellma.zoom.us/j/88561406588?pwd=TWNNM2U1VGp6ejBzSWJPK3ZocExyQT09

